TM1800™
Circuit Breaker Analyzer System
Programma® Products
TM1800™
Circuit Breaker Analyzer System
The TM1800™ is a recently developed instrument platform for circuit breaker maintenance, based on 20 years’
experience of over 4,000 delivered breaker analyzers. The modular construction makes it possible to configure the
TM1800™ for measurements on all known types of breaker in operation on the world market.

250 V range ±1% of reading ±0.1% of range
10 V range ±0.1% of reading ±0.01% of range
Ordering information
TM1800 Art. No.
Complete with:
CABA Local
Transport case
USB Memory
TM1800, Basic Unit CG-19090
TM1800, Basic Unit, with Flashdisk CG-19091
Modules
Control Module
Including 3 cable sets, 5 m (16 ft), GA-00877 CG-19030
Timing M/R Module
Including 3 cable sets, 5 m (16 ft) total length,
1.5 m (4.9 ft) spread, GA-00850 CG-19080
Analog Module
Including 3 cable sets, 10 m (33 ft), GA-01005 CG-19000
Digital Module CG-19040
Timing Aux Module
Including 3 cable sets, 5 m (16 ft), GA-00870 CG-19060
Printer Module
Including paper spool, GC-00040 CG-19050
Optional accessories
See section “Circuit breaker testing accessories”
Digital module
 General